
EVALUATION REPORT
tAs Per Rule 35 ofPP Rules.2O04)

1

3

Name of Procuring Agency

Method ofProcnrement
Titlc ol Procurement

4. Tender Inquiry No.
5. PPRA RefNo.
6. Date &Time ofBid Closing
7. Date & Time of Bid opening

No ofBids Receivpd
Criteria for Bid Evaluation

10. Details ofBid[s) Evaiuation

National Transmission and Despatch Co. Ltd
(NTDCL)
Inter-National Competitive Bidding [ICBI
DESICN, SUPPLY AND INSTALLATION OF
AUGMENTATION WORKS AT 22OKV WAPDA TOWN &
SOOKV LAHORE ISHEIKHU PURA) GRID STATION
wB-07E-2020
TS42SBB7E
1A/0912020 O2tO0 P.lt,..
Technical: 18/09/2020 02:30 p.M.
Price: 15/03/2021 11:00 A.M
03
Evaluation and Comparison ofBid as oer Section,III
"Evaluationand Oualification Criteria" of Biddins
Documents

8.
9.

Name ofthe Bidders Marks Quoted Discounted
Bid Price
(including

contingencies and
excluding taxes and

duties)

Total Evaluated Bid
Price excluding

Contingencies and
Taxes alrd Duties

(PKR)

Remarks

Technical

0f
Applicable)

Financial
(rf

Applicable)

M/s. China National
Technical Import &
Export Corporation -
M/s. Shanghai Electric
Group Co. Limited (JV)

NIL NIL usD:12,935,770.87 +

PKR:180,512,758.86

0ncluding
Contingencies ofUSD:

610,000 & PKR:

87,000,000)

USDt 72,325,776 +
PKR 93,512,759

M/s. Power- China
SEPCo1 Electric
Power Construction
Co. Limited

NIL NIL CNY: 87,923,231.55 +

USD:610,000 + PKR:

476,779,977.4s

0ncluding
Contingencies oIUSD:

610,000 & PKR:

87,000,000)

CNYI 87,923,232 +

PI(R:329,799,977
Responsive

but higher in
pric€

M/s. China Tianchen
Engineering
Corporatron

NIL NIL Non-Responsive

tsidder does not meet the requirements ofClause 2.3 financial
Situatio , Sub-Clause 3.3 Financial Resources and Clause 2.4

Experi€nce, Sub Clause 4.2[a) and 4.2 [b] specific experience of
Seation ll1: Evaluation & Qualification Criteria

11. Lowest Eyaluated Responsive Bidder M/s. China National Technical Import & Export

Corporation - M/s. Shan8hai Electric croup Co.

Limited [JV)

Nii

< 4e"7

)K &r
t
(

C1

Responsive



72 Any other additional/s rpporting
information, the procuring agency
may like to share

Slgnature

0fficial Stamp Chief Engineer (MIr&MINM

Note:The obove evoluation tesults are bosed on detail Bid Evaluation Report (BER) 0nd correctto
best of our knowledge, howe\'er, in ,a-ee of any discrepancy, the content oforryinal BER shall prevail


